
Appendix A

Titan Roadshow Routes Libraries Bus Stations

(M) Market Day

Bassetlaw

Thursday 16 May Arr. Dep.

TBH 08:30

Retford (M) 09:45 15:30

TBH 16:30

Friday 17 May

TBH 08:30

North Leverton 10:00 11:00

Rampton 11:30 12:30

Dunham on Trent 13:00 14:00

East Markham 14:15 15:15

TBH 16:15

Monday 20 May

TBH 08:30

Gringley on the Hill 10:00 11:00

Misterton 11:15 12:15

Beckingham 12:30 13:30

North Wheatley 13:45 14:45

TBH 16:00TBH 16:00

Tuesday 21 May

TBH 08:30

Bircotes 09:45 12:45

Ranskill 13:00 14:00

Ranby 14:15 15:15

TBH 16:30

Wednesday 22 May

TBH 08:30

Worksop 09:45 15:00

TBH 16:15

Thursday 23 May

TBH 08:30

Everton 10:00 11:00
Sutton cum Lound 11:15 12:15

Retford (M) 12:30 15:30

TBH 16:30
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Broxtowe (Dates fit around library opening times)

Tuesday 4 June Arr. Dep.

TBH 08:30

Stapleford 09:00 11:30

Attenborough 11:45 12:45

Beeston 13:00 16:00

TBH 16:30

Thursday 6 June

TBH 08:30

Brinsley 09:15 10:15

Eastwood 10:30 13:00

Kimberley 13:30 14:30

TBH 15:00

Gedling
Monday 10 June

TBH 08:30

Stoke Bardolph 09:00 10:00

Gunthorpe 10:15 11:15

Lowdham 11:30 12:30

Oxton 12:45 13:45

Woodborough 14:00 15:00

TBH 15:30
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(M) Market Day

Mansfield

Tuesday 28 May Arr. Dep.

TBH 08:45

Edwinstowe 09:30 11:30

Clipstone 11:45 12:45

Mansfield 13:00 15:45

TBH 16:30

Wednesday 29 May

TBH 08:30

Cuckney 09:30 10:30

Market Warsop 10:45 12:45

Rainworth 13:15 14:15

Blidworth 15:00 16:00

TBH 16:30

Thursday 30 May

TBH 08:30

Mansfield 09:15 15:45

TBH 16:30

Ashfield (Dates fit around library opening times)

Monday 3 June

TBH 08:30

Sutton in Ashfield 09:15 13:00

Stanton/Skegby 13:30 15:30

TBH 16:15

Wednesday 5 June

TBH 08:30

Kirkby in Ashfield 09:15 12:00

Selston 12:15 13:15

Jacksdale 13:30 14:30
Underwood 14:45 15:45

TBH 16;15

Friday 7 June

TBH 08:30

Hucknall (M) 09:00 13:00

Ravenshead 13:30 15:00

TBH 15:45
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Rushcliffe

Saturday 8 June Arr. Dep.

TBH

Bingham

TBH

Bingham Fair, times to be confirmed

Tuesday 11 June

TBH 08:30

Thrumpton 09:00 10:00

Ratcliffe on Soar 10:15 11:15

Wysall 12:00 13:00

Kinoulton 13:30 14:30

Tollerton 15:00 16:00

TBH 16:15

Wednesday 12 June

TBH 09:00

Radcliffe 09:15 10:15

Aslockton 10:30 11:30

Orston 11:45 12:45

Langar 13:15 14:15

Cropwell Bishop 14:30 15:30

TBH 16:00


